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Senate Districts
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Notes: Three consecutive Assembly Districts form a single Senate District.
For example, Senate District 1 is comprised of Assembly Districts 1, 2, and 3.
Senate District 2 is comprised of Assembly Districts 4, 5 and 6, and so on.

Source: Legislative districts were adopted by the Wisconsin Supreme Court
via Johnson v. Wisconsin Elections Commission, Case No. 2021AP1450-0A,
on April 15, 2022. Block assignment data was appended to U.S. Census
TIGER 2020 Block geography and dissolved by district.

Projection: Wisconsin Transverse Mercator (WTM 83/91)

Legislative Technology Services Bureau
Madison, W1 53703
legis.wisconsin.gov/ltsb/gis
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2023

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

André Jacque
Robert Cowles
Tim Carpenter
Lena Taylor
Rob Hutton

Chris Larson
(8) Dan Knodl

(9) Devin LeMahie
(10) Rob Stafsholt
(11) Stephen Nass

LaTonya Johnson

u

(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)

2024 WISCONSIN

Mary Felzkowski
John Jagler

Joan Ballweg
Mark Spreitzer
Melissa Agard
Howard Marklein
Dan Feyen
Rachael Cabral-Guevara
Duey Stroebel
Van Wanggaard
Robert Wirch

SENATORS

(23) Jesse James
(24) Patrick Testin
(25) Romaine Quinn
(26) Kelda Roys
(27) Dianne Hesselbein
(28) Julian Bradley
(29) Cory Tomczyk
(30) Eric Wimberger
(31) Jeff Smith

(32) Brad Pfaff

(33) Chris Kapenga
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